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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 K NAZIM KOYA KUTTY (FTHR) ALPPURATHU, 
MANAYIL, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA, 691583, 
CHAVARA

  

2 14/01/2026 Shajahan K Kasim Kunju (FTHR) Thekkadath Thekkathil, 
Palackal, Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Karunagappally

  

3 14/01/2026 Sharon Kumar Suresh Babu (FTHR) Neena Bhavan, Chittoor, 
Panmana, Ponmana, 

691583, Chavara

  

4 14/01/2026 ANZIL ALI H HUSSAIN A (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
VALIYAVILA 
MEKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALKKARA, 
THEVALAKKAR, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 SHEELA C MOHANAN (HSBN) 16/854 
EDAKAITHAPUZHA, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

6 14/01/2026 NIYAZ R RAHIM E (FTHR) RIYAZ MANZIL, 
KOLAM, PANMANA, 

CHAVARA P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

7 14/01/2026 KIRANKUMAR M MOHANAN (FTHR) 16/854 
EDAKAITHAPUZHA, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

8 14/01/2026 ACHUTHAN S PREETHA (MTHR) PREETHALAYAM, 
NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

9 14/01/2026 FATHIMA K N Nowshad K I (FTHR) KONIL VEEDU, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

10 14/01/2026 SALIM M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALKIFA, CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

11 14/01/2026 Shalima Salam MOHAMMED ABDUL 
JALEEL (HSBN)

KOCHUMANGALATH, 
ARINALLUR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

12 14/01/2026 MELVIN J JOHNSON A (FTHR) JOHNSON AMARA, 
ARINALLOOR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
ARINALLLOOR 
SOUTH, 690538, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

13 14/01/2026 PARVATHY B PRAKASH P (FTHR) BINDHU 
BHAVANAM, 

NEENDAKARA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

NEENDAKARA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

14 14/01/2026 RAYYAN ANSAR 
IBRAHIM 

I K ANSAR (FTHR) VILAYIL 
PADINJATTATH, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

15 14/01/2026 Abuthahir S Abdul Salim (FTHR) Thondathara 
Padeettathil, Vattathara, 

Mukundapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 

691585, Karunagappally

  

16 14/01/2026 AGAN VINOD VINOD (FTHR) 04/37 
VALIYAVILAYIL, 
MALIBHAGOM, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

17 14/01/2026 JOICE JOSEPH DONBOSCO (HSBN) ROSE COTTEGE, 
MEKKADU, 
CHAVARA, 

PANMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

18 14/01/2026 SINDHU SATHEESAN (HSBN) 015/359 
SRUTHILAYAM 

KADAVOOR 
KIZHAKKATHI, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

19 14/01/2026 Habeebath S Shajahan (FTHR) Habeebath Manzil, 
Mukundapuram, 

Chavara, 
Mukundapuram, 

691585, Karunagappally

  

20 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
S

SALIM (FTHR) MANNARAKIZHAKKATHIL, 
VATTATHARA, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 14/01/2026 ASNA MUJEEB MUJEEB M (FTHR) 00, MUJEEB MANZIL, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 

KOIVILA, 691590, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

22 14/01/2026 Kadeeja Beevi MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KOCHUVILAYIL, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

23 14/01/2026 SAFANA A ABDUL SAMAD S 
(FTHR)

SAFANA MANZIL, 
PATTATHANAM, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPAURAM 

P O, 691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

24 14/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen S Shajahan (FTHR) Abeebath Manzil, 
Mukundapuram, 

Chavara, 
Mukundapuram, 

691585, Karunagappally

  

25 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS N NOUSHAD M (FTHR) KAVILTHARAYIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

26 14/01/2026 MAYA S Mohanan (HSBN) 15/381 Mohana 
Bhavanam, 

Payyalakkavu, Chavara 
P O, Chavara, Chavara, 
691583, Karunagappally

  

27 14/01/2026 BEN VAIDYAN 
GEEVARGEES 

GEE VARGHEES 
CHERIYAN VAIDIAN 

(FTHR)

00, KANNUVELIL 
VEEDU, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

28 14/01/2026 LEENBERG 
LEVANCE 

BASIL XAVIER 
(FTHR)

G304 Keshav galaxy, 
AHAMADHBAD, 
AHAMADHBAD, 

GUJARAT, 382330, 
AHAMADHBAD

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

29 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN SAINU 

EBRAHIM 
SAINUDEEN (FTHR)

KALEEKAL 
(DARUSALAM), 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

30 14/01/2026 Jauhara N Nasim (HSBN) 05/148 Arafath, 
Madappally, Chavara, 

Chavara, 691583, 
Karunagappally

  

31 14/01/2026 ANITHA P RENJITH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

KANNIMEL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
SREE NAGAR 95 
KUREEPUZHA, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

32 14/01/2026 SIMI S VINUNATH (HSBN) LEKSHMI VILASAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

33 14/01/2026 SHAHANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD  V J  
(FTHR)

VILAYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PATTATHANAM, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDHAPURAM, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

34 14/01/2026 Philomina Justin (HSBN) MADAMMA THOPPU, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

35 14/01/2026 VIMI K V KISHOR KUMAR 
(HSBN)

VAROOR  VEETIL, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

36 14/01/2026 Sivaprasad S Sivadasan Nair (FTHR) Arackal Padinjattathil 
Sivasakthi, Puthukkad, 

Chavara, 
Puthukkadukara, 

691585, Karunagappally

  

37 14/01/2026 ARYA R SHYLAJA KUMARI O 
(MTHR)

AMPALATHINTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 14/01/2026 MUHSINA N M K NIZAR (FTHR) 757, CHIRAKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

39 14/01/2026 HAROON H HAREES U (FTHR) VILAYIL MEENATH, 
MENAMPALLY, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 

O, 691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 14/01/2026 SABY JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) GERMINA COTTAGE, 
SAGARATHARA 

NAGAR, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

41 14/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR 
RAGHAVAN PILLAI 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI S 
(FTHR)

ANAKOTTU VEEDU, 
MALLEZHATHU 

MUKKU 
SAKTHIKULANGARA 

P O, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

42 14/01/2026 FAYISA N NISARUDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PARIYAMOOTIL 
THARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKARA, 
690524, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

43 14/01/2026 EMMANUVAL G GEORGE (FTHR) VAYAKKAL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD  P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

44 14/01/2026 AAYISHA N NIZAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SAJEENA MANZIL, 
PALAIKKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 14/01/2026 JOSEPH STANCILAUS ANTONY 
STANCILAUS (FTHR)

GERMINA COTTAGE, 
SAGARATHARA, 

SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

46 14/01/2026 HAREESH K NAIR P KRISHNA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KANAKALAYAM 
PLATHOTTIL 

VADAKKATHIL, 
KANNIMELCHERRY, 
RAMANKULANAGARA, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
CHAVARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 VISWA KUMAR G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

13/332 WILLA 
MANGALAM, 

KOVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

48 14/01/2026 NAMIDA REGHU DARSANA M R 
(MTHR)

THAYYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PATTATHANAM, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

49 14/01/2026 FAREETHA R S RASHEED A (FTHR) SHANI MANZIL, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

50 14/01/2026 Keerthi V VINOD (FTHR) SAMRIDHI, ARSHA 
NAGAR 42 D, 

RAMANKULANGARA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

Kollam

  

51 14/01/2026 Ashwin P Peeyus (FTHR) Pallikkumekk 
Puthenpura, Mekkadu, 

Panmana, Chavara, 
691583, Karunagappally

  

52 14/01/2026 NAIF ALIKHAN S SHIYAS KHAN S 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPURATHU 
VEEDU, VAZHAYIL 

BHAGOM, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA, 691583, 
CHAVARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

53 14/01/2026 ROSNER JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) GERMINA COTTAGE, 
SAGARATHARA 

NAGAR, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

54 14/01/2026 AFLAH A ASHRAF (FTHR) VADAKKE 
MOTTACHEZHATHU, 

MENAMPALLY, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

55 14/01/2026 SEETHAL S SIVADASAN  (FTHR) KRISHNASREE, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

56 14/01/2026 DEEPAK G 
CHANDRAN 

GEETHA  (MTHR) PUTHEN MADATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

CHVARASOUTH, 
691584, 

KARUNAGAPALLY

  

57 14/01/2026 ALFIYA FAROOK UMARUL FAROOK 
(FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA BPO, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 14/01/2026 ANSA NIZAR K P NIZAR (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA B P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

59 14/01/2026 Abdul Rahman S SHIHABUDEEN Y 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

60 14/01/2026 Nihala N Nizar Kunju (FTHR) KALEELIL VEEDU, 
AKKAL, PANMANA, 
EDAPPALLYKOTTA, 

691583, CHAVARA

  

61 14/01/2026 Marymangalam F Peeyus (HSBN) Pallikkumekk 
Puthenpura, Mekkad, 
Panmana, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

62 14/01/2026 AMAL S PRASANNA (MTHR) POYKAYIL VEEDU, 
THOTTINUVADAKKU, 

CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

63 14/01/2026 NAISHANA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

016/107 
PALAMOOTTILTHARA, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

64 14/01/2026 ASHIN JOY THAMPI JOY (FTHR) VILAYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

KOIVILA P O, 691590, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

65 14/01/2026 SHEETHAL S SHIJU R (FTHR) SHIJU BHAVANAM, 
ARINALLOOR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
ARINALLOOR P O, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

66 14/01/2026 Rasiya Abdul Rasheed (HSBN) KANNAMPALLY 
THEKKATHIL, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

67 14/01/2026 ARJUN M MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KIZHAKKE VELOOR 
VEEDU, 

KRISHNANNADA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA  P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

68 14/01/2026 HARI NARAYANAN SHA NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

shaji bhavanam 
naduvathucherry, 
thekkumbhagom, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

chavara south, 691584, 
karunagapally

  

69 14/01/2026 SHABINSHA S SHAJAHAN F M 
(FTHR)

PARIPPALLIL 
VEEDU, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

70 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL NISAMUDEEN (FTHR) 00, 
THAIKOOTTATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOTTUKADU, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

71 14/01/2026 ANZIYA N MUHAMMED AMEER 
A (HSBN)

VILLANNOOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALAEAST 

PO, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

72 14/01/2026 FATHIMI S ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

016/107 
PALAMOOTILTHARA, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

73 14/01/2026 VINOD J P N Janardhanan Nair 
(FTHR)

Samridhi, Arsha Nagar 
42 D, Ramankulangara, 

Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam

  

74 14/01/2026 Gayatri B Anil Kumar (HSBN) Vettathu Sivaganga, 
Kureeppuzha Cherry, 

Sakthikulangara, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

75 14/01/2026 MARY LAWRENCE LAWRENCE (HSBN) MOOLAYIL THOPE, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, CHAVARA

  

76 14/01/2026 DARWISHA T SHIHABUDEEN Y 
(HSBN)

PUTHOOR, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

77 14/01/2026 DEVADETH R RAMA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

THAYYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

78 14/01/2026 KARTHIK  V S VENU NAIR  (FTHR) THAIVELLAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

menampally, Chavara, 
mukundapuram p o, 

691585, karunagappally

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

79 14/01/2026 HADIYA M S  MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF S  (FTHR)

VAZHOTTU HOUSE, 
NETTIYADU, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYKOTTA 
P O, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

80 14/01/2026 Arya B Bijukumar s (FTHR) Arya Bhavanam, 
vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagappally

  

81 14/01/2026 AYANA G VINESH (HSBN) KEERUVILA 
KUNNEL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA 
P O, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
PADINJATTAKKARA 

P O, 690524, 
CHAVARA

  

82 14/01/2026 SONIA M RALPH MORRIS 
(FTHR)

MARY BHAVANAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA 
P O, 691581, KOLLAM

  

83 14/01/2026 Ann Maria Yesudasan Yesudasan George 
(FTHR)

Jose Vilas, 
Meenathucherry, 
Kaniyan Kadavil, 
Sakthikulangara, 

Kavanad P O, 691003, 
Chavara

  

84 14/01/2026 SUSHEELA RAJESH (HSBN) DARSANA 
BHAVANAM, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

85 14/01/2026 G REMADEVI Parameswaran Pillai 
(HSBN)

SHANGRILA, 
PANMANA 
MANAYIL, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 14/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHAMNADH S (HSBN) 289 MARATHOLI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

87 14/01/2026 SURABHI S SUNOD S (FTHR) KUZHICKATHARA, 
PALACKAL, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

88 14/01/2026 SHAMEERA A ANSHAD KUNJU M 
(HSBN)

008/983 PARAMPIL 
VEEDU, 

KANNANKARA 
BHAGHOM, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
PANMANA, 691583, 

CHAVARA

  

89 14/01/2026 HAJIRA S SAJEEV I (FTHR) ERAMACHAPALLI 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PUTHENSANKETHAM, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

90 14/01/2026 DANY  GEO JOHNSON JOHNSON  GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KALLEL 
THODUVAYIL, 

KOLLAKA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KOLLAKA, 690536, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

91 14/01/2026 SPINOSE JUSTIN JUSTIN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MADAMA THOPE, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

691581, KOLLAM

  

92 14/01/2026 SHAFI B BASHEER KUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHITTA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MULLAKKERI, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, CHAVARA

  

93 14/01/2026 ANSI A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THADAHILVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, CHAVARA

  

94 14/01/2026 Monika Mohanan. M Mohanan K (FTHR) Kizhakkedathu, 
Meenathucherry, 
Sakthikulangara, 

Kavavad P O, 691003, 
Chavara

  

95 14/01/2026 SARA ASLAM ASLAM (HSBN) NAYANAM, 
ALATTUKAVU 
NAGAR 190B  

KANNIMEL CHERRY, 
KAVANAD, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

96 14/01/2026 Roshan Rex Rex Felix (FTHR) Kavitha, Kera Nagar 91, 
Sakthikulangara, 

Kavanad P O, 691003, 
Chavara

  

97 14/01/2026 Fathima S Shahubanath (MTHR) Akbarsha Manzil, Akkal 
Panmana, Panmana, 
Edappallykotta P O, 

691583, Karunagappally

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

98 14/01/2026 DEVIKA  R RADHIKA  R (MTHR) JAYAMANDHIRAM, 
NADUVATHUCHERY, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

99 14/01/2026 ANAS M MAJEED  M.A  (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

NETTIYADU, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

100 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

16/854 
ERAMACHAPALLIL 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

101 14/01/2026 AMBILI VIPIN KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

EDACHAPALLI 
THEKKATHIL 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

102 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AHSAN 
P A 

ABDUL JABIR P I 
(FTHR)

PUTHEZHATHU 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

103 14/01/2026 VIPIN KUMAR R RAVI KUMAR (FTHR) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

EDACHAPALLI 
THEKKATHIL 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

104 14/01/2026 ALEENA A ANIL CHRISTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPURAKKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

KOIVILA P O, 691590, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

105 14/01/2026 JERRY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) HAIL MARY, 
TEMPLE NAGAR 18, 

KOLLAM, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA 
S O, 691581, KOLLAM

  

106 14/01/2026 Muhammed Rasheed Sulaiman Kunju (FTHR) Kattayathu, kureepuzha, 
Sakthikulangara, 

Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam

  

107 14/01/2026 ALEENA J JOHN BOSCO (FTHR) KATTUVILAYIL, 
ARINALLOOR, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
ARINALLOOR, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

108 14/01/2026 Pathummabeevi mytheenkutty (HSBN) Darulsalam, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 690536, 

karunagappally

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

109 14/01/2026 Sailaja R Madhusoodanan Pillai 
(HSBN)

Kaliyilil, Theertham, 
TNRA -172, 

Thirumullavaram, 
Kollam, 

Thirumullavaram, 
691012, Kollam

  

110 14/01/2026 NASILA N MUHAMMED 
SHINAS  (HSBN)

MUHAMMEDSHA 
MANZIL, PANMANA 

MANAYIL, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA P O, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 14/01/2026 RAJESWARI AMMA SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

K K NIVAS, 
CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA, 

PUTHUKKADU P O, 
691585, CHAVARA

  

112 14/01/2026 MANJIMA MOHAN STALY (FTHR) planthottathu thekkathil, 
koivila, Thevalakkara, 

Koivila, 691590, 
Karunagappally

  

113 14/01/2026 Riyas Muhammed Rasheed 
(FTHR)

Kattayathu Veedu, 
Kollam, 

Sakthikulangara, 
Kavanad, 691003, 

Kollam

  

114 14/01/2026 SALMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) 18/319 KALATHIL 
VEED, PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

115 14/01/2026 A ROBINSON NETTO ALEXANDER NETTO 
(FTHR)

13/1480 HOUSE NO 
59, HARISREE 

NAGAR, 
KURAVANPALAM, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

116 14/01/2026 SUNESHA BASHEER (HSBN) BAITHULNOOR, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  

117 14/01/2026 MOHAMAD SAIDALI 
S 

SALIM (FTHR) MUTHIRAYYATHU 
VEEDU, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
CHAVARA

  

118 14/01/2026 Alan S Sebastian Santhosh 
(FTHR)

Kunnathu kizakkathil, 
Koivila, Thevalakkara, 

Koivila, 691590, 
Karunagappally

  

119 14/01/2026 KAILASDEV S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SUNIL BHAVAN, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

MENAMPALLY, 
PUTHUKKADUKARA, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

120 14/01/2026 NAJIA N ABDUL NAVAS 
(FTHR)

NAMBYAM 
THODATHU, 
MIDAPPALLI, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

121 14/01/2026 ADISANKAR S A AJITH C A (FTHR) 001/757 
SAROVARAM, 

PANMANA 
KOLLAKA P O, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KOLLAKA P O, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

122 14/01/2026 SANKARYAMMA K B SASIDHARAN (HSBN) 21/218 
VELIYUDETHEKKATHIL, 

PALACKAL, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

123 14/01/2026 ADHILSHA N NAZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SHANI MANZIL, 
KOLLAKA, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
KOLLAKA, 690536, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

124 14/01/2026 CHANDU MOHAN MOHANAN D (FTHR) KALEELIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 

PONMANA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

125 14/01/2026 RAJENDRAN PILLAI JAYASREE  (WIFE) THADATHIKKATTU 
THUNDIL, 

MALIBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

126 14/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU, 
PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

127 14/01/2026 CHANDRAN CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 492/PARAMBIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
MULLAKKERI, 

PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

128 14/01/2026 SURESH KUTTAN K (FTHR) MALLASSERI 
VEEDU, 

KANNIMELCHERRY, 
SAKTHIKULANGARA, 

KAVANAD P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

129 14/01/2026 ANCY Y YESUDAS A (FTHR) MUPPATHIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

KOIVILA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

KOIVILA P O, 691590, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

130 14/01/2026 ABHIRAJ T R RAJEEVAN M (FTHR) VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

131 14/01/2026 Athulya l Raju k (FTHR) KrishnaKripa, 
mullakkery, panmana, 

panmana, 691583, 
karunagappally

  

132 14/01/2026 AISHA BEEVI ABDUL AZIZ (HSBN) MARUKULANGARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA 
P O, 690524, 

THEVALAKKARA

  

133 14/01/2026 Narayanan R Renjith T P (FTHR) Thayyil Puthen Veedu, 
Palackal, Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Chavara

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

134 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAID 
ALI 

ABDUL SALEEM M 
(FTHR)

KOLATH HOUSE, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

135 14/01/2026 ABDULLA S SALAHUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

KAVALLEZHATHU, 
MULLIKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

136 14/01/2026 NAZIB N ABDUL NAVAS 
(FTHR)

NAMBYAM 
THODATHU, 
MIDAPPALLI, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

137 14/01/2026 vishnu v vinod (FTHR) puthoor vadakkathil, 
kureepuzha cherry, 

kavanad po, kavanad, 
691003, kollam

  

138 14/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

SHIFA MANZIL, 
KOIVILA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA P O, 691590, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

139 14/01/2026 Athira A Harikumar (FTHR) Aramam, Midappally, 
Panmana, 

Edappallykotta, 691583, 
Chavara

  

140 14/01/2026 G Raju Ponnamma Pillai 
(MTHR)

Pullazhathu Veedu, 
Meppalli Junction, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Chavara South, 691584, 
Karuagappally

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

141 14/01/2026 ASHINA N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ASHKAR MANZIL, 
MULLICKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

142 14/01/2026 SHIBU S SHAJAHAN SAID 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANGALATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNIMEL CHERRY, 
KOLLAM, KAVANAD 
P O, 691003, KOLLAM

  

143 14/01/2026 ANZAR S FATHIMUTHU 
(MTHR)

PAMPATTA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KAVANAD, 
KANNIMELCHERY, 

KAVANAD  P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

144 14/01/2026 PARIMALADEVI B UDAYAKUMAR  K J 
(HSBN)

KOPPADIYIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 
691584, CHAVARA

  

145 14/01/2026 AFNA M R AJIMSHA A (HSBN) EDAYILA VEETTIL, 
NETTIYADU, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA P 
O, 691583, CHAVARA

  

146 14/01/2026 akhil s kumar sunilkumar j (FTHR) CHERUKUNNATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

147 14/01/2026 FASEELA S SHAHANAS N (HSBN) PULATHARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MAVELI, PANMANA, 
PANMANA P O, 

691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

148 14/01/2026 SHIFA SHIHAB SHIHAB AZEES 
(FTHR)

PALAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 

690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

149 14/01/2026 Rahiyanath B Muhammed Kunju 
(HSBN)

Darusalam, Palakadavu, 
Chavara, Chavara, 

691583, Karunagappally

  

150 14/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED H HASHIM A (FTHR) Puthenveettil, Palodu, 
Panmana, 

Edappallycotta, 691583, 
Chavara

  

151 14/01/2026 K UNNIKRISHNAN KUTTAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

DURGA NIVAS, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

152 14/01/2026 zulfikar khadar kunju (FTHR) palliyuda vadakkathil, 
vadakkumthala, 
vadakkumthala, 

vadakkumthala, 690536, 
karunagapally

  

153 14/01/2026 VEENA M HAREESH (HSBN) PUTHUVELLAYIL, 
Bharanikkavu, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

154 14/01/2026 ASNA  M MAHEEN (FTHR) ASNA MANZIL, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA P 

O, 690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

155 14/01/2026 ASLAM S SAJEEV (FTHR) Asif Manzil, Nettiyad, 
Panmana, 

Edappallycotta, 691583, 
Chavara

  

156 14/01/2026 SUKANYA  
KRISHNAN 

AJI (HSBN) KUNNUVELIL,, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH, 

691584, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

157 14/01/2026 FATHIMUTHU SUBAIRKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PAMPATTA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
KANNIMELCHERY, 

KAVANAD, 
KAVANAD  P O, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

158 14/01/2026 VINOD STEAPHEN STEAPHEN (FTHR) 4/1032 
EYYANASSERIL, 

ARAVILA, KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

159 14/01/2026  REMA DEVI MANOHARAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

DURGA NIVAS, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

160 14/01/2026 Ambilikrishnan R Subhash S (HSBN) Thekke Thannickal, 
Meppalli Junction, 
Thekkumbhagom, 
Chavara South PO, 

691584, Karunagappally

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

161 14/01/2026 NAVAS Y YOUNUS KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ELAYADATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
CHAVARA, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 
691585, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

162 14/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN Mitheen Kunju (FTHR) 22/739 Palottu Veedu, 
Palacka, Thevalakkara P 

O, Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Karunagappally

  

163 14/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI S SHIHAB E (FTHR) PALAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA, 
VADAKKUMTHALA 

EAST, 690536, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

164 14/01/2026 Abdul Raouf Abdul Rahim M (FTHR) Irakkath Kaleelil 
Vadakkathil, Arinalloor, 

Thevalakkara, 
Arinalloor, 690538, 

Karunagappally

  

165 14/01/2026 SOBHITH KOSHY 
SEN 

SN KOSHY (FTHR) CHENGEZHATHU 
BUNGLOW, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

166 14/01/2026 ASEEM N NIZAR N (FTHR) VALIYATHU 
KALATHIL, 
MANAYIL, 
PANMANA, 

PANMANA P O, 
691583, CHAVARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

167 14/01/2026 Rabiyathul Adabiya A Abdul Rahim M (FTHR) Irakkath Kaleelil 
Vadakkathil, Arinalloor, 

Thevalakkara, 
Arinalloor, 690538, 

Karunagappally

  

168 14/01/2026 Binoy Joseph Austin Baldwin Austin  (FTHR) Kurishadi Bunglow, 
sakthikulangara, 
sakthikulangara, 
sakthikulangara, 
691581, Kollam

  

169 14/01/2026 NAJMA J SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 16/618 
VALIYATHARA 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PUTHENSANKETHAM, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
KOIVILA, 691590, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

170 14/01/2026 Vishnu.K Krishnakumar (FTHR) Valiyazhikathu 
Thekkathil, Ikya Nagar 

43, Kannimelcheri, 
Kavanadu, 691003, 

Chavara

  

171 14/01/2026 SHANAVAS T THANGAL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVEETTIL, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

172 14/01/2026 SOBHITH KOSHY 
SEN 

SEN KOSHY (FTHR) CHENGEZHATHU 
BUNGLOW, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

173 14/01/2026 STANCYLAVUS J JOHNSON (FTHR) TSUNAMI FLAT 
HOUSE NO 5 BLOCK 
1, BHARANIKKAVU, 

CHAVARA, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 

691585, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

174 14/01/2026 Baasim Muhammed Abdul Salam M (FTHR) Irakkathu Kaleelil 
Vadakkathil, Arinalloor, 

Thevalakkara, 
Arinalloor, 690538, 

Karunagappally

  

175 14/01/2026 Evin Thrideep Anuradha (MTHR) Revathy, Kannimel 
Nagar 140, 

Kannimelchery, 
Kavanadu, 691003, 

Chavara

  

176 14/01/2026 Isha Thrideep Anuradha (MTHR) Revathy, Kannimel 
Nagar 140, Kannimel 

Chery, Kavanadu, 
691003, Chavara

  

177 14/01/2026 Sahwa Naser Nazarudeen M (FTHR) Madathil House, 
Vazhayil Bhagom, 

Panmana, Panmana, 
691583, Karunagappally

  

178 14/01/2026 LAKSHMI IMBARAJ IMBARAJ P (FTHR) MAVILAYIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

MALIBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
CHAVARA SOUTH P 

O, 691584, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

179 14/01/2026 SABIRA MUHAMMED KUNJU 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

00, BISMI MANZIL, 
KOTTUKADU, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

180 14/01/2026 Jaseera J Shihabudeen Shihab (HSBN) Kondodiyil 
Veedu,Kollaka P 
O,Karunagappa, 

Kollaka, 
Vadakkumthala, 
Kollaka, 690536, 
Karunagappally

  

181 14/01/2026 GIBEL MARY V VARGHESE 
POULOSE (FTHR)

MENASSERIL, 
KARITHURA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

182 14/01/2026 SURJITH S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREEGEETHAM, 
Thazhathuruth, 

Neendakara, 
Puthenthura, 691582, 

Karunagappally

  

183 14/01/2026 JISHNU KRISHNAN GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHUTHARA, 
THAZHATHURUTH, 

NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHAENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

184 14/01/2026 Sheeba  S Gopakumaran  pilla 
(HSBN)

Aravinazhikathu, 
chavara, chavara, 

puthukkadu, 691585, 
Karunagappally

  

185 14/01/2026 FIONA JUSTIN JUSTIN (FTHR) KOCHUPETHIRU 
PURADIYAM, 
KARITHURA, 

NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

186 14/01/2026 ANZAL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) Manayathu veedu, 
palodu, panmana, 

Edappally cotta, 691583, 
chavara

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

187 14/01/2026 VINCENT STEAPHEN STEAPHEN TOBIAS 
(FTHR)

04/1630 EYANASSERI, 
ARAVILA, KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

188 14/01/2026 SREESANTH S SREEJAYAN P (FTHR) KINATTINMOOTTIL, 
PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

189 14/01/2026 ALIYA ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) 00, THAYYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MENAMPALLY, 

MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

190 14/01/2026 STEPHEN THOBIYAS THOBIYAS (FTHR) 4/1032 EYANASERI, 
ARAVILA, KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

191 14/01/2026 Asrith S Kumar Sajeev Kumar (FTHR) Peruvilayil, Palackal, 
Thevalakkara, 

Thevalakkara, 690524, 
Chavara

  

192 14/01/2026 AGNA S SATHEESH (FTHR) AZHAKATHU 
THOPPIL, 

PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

193 14/01/2026 SHIFANA SHAJI SHAJAHAN  M (FTHR) shaji manzil, ackal, 
panmana, 

edappallycotta, 691583, 
karunagapalli

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

194 14/01/2026 Anandu P B Pradeep kumar (FTHR) Peruvilayil Puthan 
Veedu, Palackal, 

Thevalakkara, 
Thevalakkara, 690524, 

Chavara

  

195 14/01/2026 AJMI RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

DARUL AJMAL, 
MULLIKKALA, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

196 14/01/2026 MEENAKSHY S VISHAK S (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
Puthenthura, 

NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

197 14/01/2026 ANJU I VISHNU (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 
PUTHENTHURA, 

691582, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

198 14/01/2026 SAJIN A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SOOFIYA MANZIL, 
CHOLA PANMANA, 
PANMANA, PUTHEN 
CHANTHA, 691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

199 14/01/2026 SHAMNAD N NIZAR S (FTHR) VADASSERI 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

200 14/01/2026 RIYAS N NIZAR (FTHR) VADASSERI 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

PADINJATTAKKARA, 
690524, CHAVARA

  

201 14/01/2026 Nisha Mary B M Merlin (MTHR) Bliss Land, Koivila, 
Thevalakkara, Koivila, 
691590, Karunagappally

  

202 14/01/2026 JENIFAR G GEORGE (FTHR) KOCHUPETHIRU 
PURAYIDAM, 
KARITHURA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

203 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASEEN A

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

00, KOTTUKATTIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KOTTUKADU, 
MUKUNDAPURAM P 
O, 691585, CHAVARA

  

204 14/01/2026 ALEENA MILTON MILTON ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL VEEDU, 
KARITHURA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

205 14/01/2026 ANAGHA R SETHULEKSHMI R 
(MTHR)

ULLEZHATHU, 
CHAVARA BRIDGE P 

O, CHAVARA, 
CHAVARA BRIDGE P 

O, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

206 14/01/2026 JOYAL JOSE JOSE A (FTHR) JOYAL DALE, 
KARITHURA, 
CHAVARA, 

CHAVARA, 691583, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHAVARA

Revision identity

207 14/01/2026 Sahwa Naser Nazarudeen M (FTHR) Madathil House, 
Vazhayil Bhagom, 

Panmana, Panmana, 
691583, Karunagappally

  

208 14/01/2026 Sangeetha A Ammini Kutty B 
(MTHR)

9/336 Kallumpurathu 
Veedu, Arinalloor, 

Thevalakkara, 
Arinalloor, 690538, 

Chavara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


